PlaceName

1 villareal, caitlin

2 Ratkowiak, Katarina

3 Ponce, Gabriela

4 KOENES, KRISTY

5 KOBAYASHI, AARYN
6 Williamson, Cait

7 Hartnett, Phoebe

8 HEWITT, KIMONE

9 VanCott, Chelsea
10 Osga, Emily
11 Sciarra, Alexandra
12 Jackson, Heather
13 Horton, Marissa
14 MENDOZA, FRANIA
15 GOTO, TAYLOR
16 Calabrese, Juliana
17 Davis, Brooke

Individual Race Results -

11
11
11
11

18 GAYTON-JACOB, ANDI11

19 Solandt, Melanie
20 Pelayo, Claudia
21 Haggerty, Erica
22 Rupp, Katy

23 Hartwig, Erin

24 Dang, Danika

25 Rincon, Amanda
26 Grijalva, Keanna
27 Pavlovich, Tasha
28 Mayes, Rachel
29 Thomas, Heather
30 Neumann, Katie
31 Capellino, Erica
32 roesler, samantha
33 Lam, Jessica

34 Martinez, Alma
35 Parker, Emily

36 Fuelling, Kaitlin
37 Kierstead, Carli
38 Simmons, Erin
39 fuld, emily

40 Thompson, Alex
41 Kenney, Clarissa
42 Fleming, Michaela
43 Rhodes, Gioia

44 Funahashi, Kaori
45 Messana, Catherine
46 PYKA, ASHLEY
47 Yamashita, Michelle
48 Penilla, Teresa
49 Honeycutt, Corey
50 Garcia, Chanelle
51 Salgado, Karina
52 Durian, Cassie
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27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

Race 13

Team

Norco

Yucca Valley
Bolsa Grande
Canyon (Anaheim)
Canyon (Anaheim)
Sage Hill

Patrick Henry (SD)
Segerstrom
Calvary Chapel SA
Patrick Henry (SD)
Crean Lutheran South
Bonita

St. Lucy's
Segerstrom
Canyon (Anaheim)
Rosary

Junipero Serra
Canyon (Anaheim)
Palos Verdes
Bolsa Grande
Rosary

Laguna Beach
Flintridge Sacred Heart

10:10am Div. White Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

Time
17:49
17:57
18:15
18:20
18:24
18:28
18:35
18:45
18:45
18:51
18:54
18:56
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:07
19:07
19:08
19:10
19:11
19:15
19:18
19:20

La Quinta (Westminster)19:21

Flintridge Sacred Heart
Golden Valley

St. Margaret's
Yucca Valley
Laguna Beach
Bonita

Palos Verdes

Oaks Christian

La Canada

Bolsa Grande
Patrick Henry (SD)
La Canada

Patrick Henry (SD)
Palos Verdes

Oaks Christian

St. Lucy's

Orange Lutheran
Laguna Beach
Faith Lutheran (LV)
Palos Verdes
South Pasadena
Canyon (Anaheim)
Palos Verdes

St. Lucy's

Golden Valley
Palos Verdes
Norte Vista

Bonita

19:25
19:30
19:32
19:34
19:37
19:40
19:40
19:42
19:43
19:43
19:44
19:48
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:00
20:04
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:06
20:07

Place Name

53 Laird, Robin

54 temanson, morgan
55 CRUZ, NORELLY
56 Strickland, Kativa
57 Villegas, Viviana
58 Arellano, Daysy
59 SINGH, SHIVANTI
60 boskovich, tina

61 Alarid, Christina
62 Bray, Anna

63 Ersek, Holly

64 Baroi, Liz

65 Hatchell, Brittany
66 Hinostroza, Ursalla
67 Kent, Nicole

68 Smith, Kylie

69 Tran, Ho

70 Chern, Melody

71 Carter, Rachel

72 Ericson, Darlene
73 Reyes, Michelle
74 Warschaw, Rachel
75 VELASCO, MIRIAM
76 Ceballo, Danica
77 Becerra, Brigit

78 Marin, Anabel

79 Leduc, Rachelle
80 Scott, Molly

81 Cortes, Gladys

82 Lee, Jocelyn

83 Reiterman, Lauren
84 Kim, Caroline

85 Nguyen, Holly

86 Schlatter, Austin
87 Kuan, Stephanie
88 Martin, Leigh

89 Tidd, Andrea

90 Chan, Alissa

91 Klute, Megan

92 Mills, Charlene

93 Roldan, Elizabeth
94 Bruce, Emily

95 Neumann, Laura
96 larson, stacey

97 Drutz, Karlie

98 McKeon, Katie

99 Ostlund, Paige
100 McCabe, Courtney
101 Falk, Hayley

102 Golumbuk, Morgan
103 Galindo, Irene

104 Gomez, Leslie

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Yr
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1
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11
11
11
10
10
11
12
11
9
12
10
11
11
12
12
9
9
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
11
11

Team

South Pasadena
Oaks Christian
Segerstrom
Laguna Beach
Western

St. Margaret's
Canyon (Anaheim)
Oaks Christian
Cerritos

Orange Lutheran
Rosary

South Pasadena
Faith Lutheran (LV)
Norte Vista
Orange Lutheran
Notre Dame Academy
Bolsa Grande
Cerritos

Laguna Beach
Cathedral City

St. Lucy's

Palos Verdes
Segerstrom

St. Lucy's

Rosary

Norte Vista
Flintridge Sacred Heart
La Canada
Cathedral City
South Pasadena

St. Margaret's
Cerritos

Patrick Henry (SD)
Laguna Beach
Cerritos

Patrick Henry (SD)
Norte Vista
Flintridge Sacred Heart
Bonita

El Camino Real

St. Lucy's

St. Lucy's

Bonita

Norco

Notre Dame Academy
Sage Hill

South Pasadena
San Bernardino

La Canada

Patrick Henry (SD)
Western

Western

Time
20:08
20:12
20:13
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:18
20:19
20:19
20:20
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:36
20:37
20:37
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:42
20:44
20:45
20:45
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:49
20:50
20:53
20:53
20:55
20:56
20:59
21:00



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

105 Ruiz, Ivet

106 Gomez, Sara

107 Gonzalez, Giovanna
108 ROSALES, JAZMIN
109 Vargas, Claudia
110 Farina, Natalie

111 Martinez, Mayra
112 Hennon, Erika

113 Santillan, Nayomi
114 Kim, Yuri

115 O'Toole, Amanda
116 Rodriguez, Xochitl

Yr
12
12

117 Gonzalez-Lopez, Christinl2

118 Kendall, Megan
119 Gonzalez, Valentina
120 Hunt, Holly

121 Lopez, Michelle
122 Crain, Courtney
123 Martinez, Jessica
124 Abajian, Tiffany
125 wise, jessica

126 Dion, Jackie

127 Shen, Michelle
128 Arutyunyan, Seda
129 Frank, Breanna
130 Lowrie, Katie
131 Tisdale, Kristin

132 Movsessian, Henrietta

133 price, catharine

134 MONTOYA, REYNA

135 Lu, Sharry

136 Arutyunyan, Nune
137 Musella, Bre

138 MACIEL, CECILIA
139 CRUZ, MARCELA
140 Hyland, Paula

141 Loera, Stephanie
142 Evans, Lauran

143 Haro, Jasmine

144 Hernandez, Irene
145 Gonzalez, Janessa
146 Viola, Lauren

147 Perez, Dorsi

148 Miner, Shauna

149 Moser, Becca

150 Bouch, Megan

151 Plascencia, Andrea
152 Nunez, ali

153 Bumstead, Katie
154 Kaing, Brenda

155 Gulsvig, Kristen
156 McGee, Alexandria
157 Holtz, Kristen

158 Huynh, Alice

159 Garcia, Flor

160 Olmos, Ellie

161 Romero, Nancy
162 Sones, Alexis
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Race 13

Team

Rubidoux

Norte Vista
Bell-Jeff
Segerstrom
Cathedral City
Notre Dame Academy
Norte Vista

La Canada

Western

Bolsa Grande
Flintridge Sacred Heart
Bonita

Flintridge Sacred Heart
Big Bear

Bell-Jeff

Flintridge Sacred Heart
Cathedral City
Orange Lutheran
Rubidoux

Notre Dame Academy
Norco

Sage Hill

Cerritos

Glendale

Paloma Valley
Bonita

La Canada
Glendale

Oaks Christian
Arroyo Valley
Cerritos

Glendale

Big Bear
Segerstrom
Segerstrom

Western

Bell-Jeff

Faith Lutheran (LV)
Western

Buena Park

San Dimas

Faith Lutheran (LV)
Buena Park

Orange Lutheran
Junipero Serra

Faith Lutheran (LV)
San Bernardino
Costa Mesa

Big Bear

Torrance

Orange Lutheran
Rosary

Whittier Christian

10:10am Div. White Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

Time
21:01
21:04
21:05
21:08
21:10
21:11
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:19
21:21
21:22
21:22
21:23
21:24
21:26
21:28
21:29
21:31
21:32
21:32
21:34
21:35
21:35
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:49
21:52
21:57
21:58
22:02
22:03
22:06
22:07
22:12
22:14
22:18
22:18
22:21
22:24
22:31
22:32
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:34
22:35
22:35
22:36

Pacifica (Garden Grove) 22:41

Bolsa Grande
Orange Lutheran
Rubidoux
Brentwood

22:46
22:49
22:50
22:53

Place Name

163 Ghazarian, Lilit
164 DeCoste, Justine
165 Bakken, Keely
166 Lopez, Cheyanne
167 Buzzelli, Marissa
168 Guerrero, Perla
169 Cubero, Arielle
170 Knoll, Katrina
171 McGinnis, Tara
172 Kersey, Kellie
173 Kodama, Stephanie
174 Akyopian, Ani
175 Ecker, Katelyn
176 Kim, Megan

177 Kubel, Alisha
178 Holmberg, Kayla
179 Brennan, Katie
180 Zelaya, Marisol
181 McKinlay, Brittny
182 Vernon, Heather
183 Nguyen, Kim
184 Botello, Ariana

185 BARRON, ARIANNA

186 Hiroto, Yumiko
187 Komrij, Marisella
188 postel, karli

189 Bendezu, Katie
190 Cruz, Jenny

191 Jones, Sarah

Yr
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
1
12
12
10
9
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12

192 Longoria-Garcia, Maddy 11

193 Ulloa, Nancy

194 Carlson, Lauren
195 Jackson, Ashley
196 Fimbres, Crystal
197 Zepeda, Guadalupe
198 Camacho, Denise
199 Ortiz, Erica

200 Wei, Virginia

201 Olavaria, Sara

202 Bennett, Katheleen
203 Villalobos, Krystyne

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

11
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11
11
12
12
12
11
12
11

Team Time
Buena Park 22:55
Notre Dame Academy 22:56
Faith Lutheran (LV) 22:57
Costa Mesa 22:57
Calvary Murrieta 22:59
Rubidoux 23:00
Glendale 23:00
Paloma Valley 23:08
Whittier Christian 23:11
Faith Lutheran (LV) 23:23
Norte Vista 23:24
Bell-Jeff 23:25
Notre Dame Academy 23:27
Sage Hill 23:34
Calvary Murrieta 23:38
Paloma Valley 23:49
Notre Dame Academy 23:51
Cathedral City 23:58
Calvary Murrieta 24:01
Paloma Valley 24:03
La Quinta (Westminster)24:04
Cathedral City 24:14
Arroyo Valley 24:18
San Dimas 24:18
Whittier Christian 24:24
Oaks Christian 24:33
Buena Park 24:34
Bell-Jeff 24:35
Whittier Christian 24:36
Bell-Jeff 25:04
Paloma Valley 25:19
Calvary Murrieta 25:20
San Dimas 25:21
San Dimas 25:22
San Bernardino 25:48
Cathedral City 25:49
Rubidoux 26:06
South Pasadena 26:09
San Dimas 26:50

South Pasadena
San Bernardino



